
Auburndale Invitational
Results Overall: Middle School
Date: 10/1/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Boys

1 Pacelli 12:26.224209643224

2 Pittsville 14:08.039362622191817102

3 Thorp 14:32.55352423515121105

4 Auburndale 14:43.84948413129255131

5 Stratford 15:04.65447463734137137

6 Prentice 14:49.550454432302710143

7 Columbus Catholic 14:39.55643231611149

8 Athens 15:27.9575133148163

9 Spencer 15:18.25540382821182

Assumption 0

MS Girls

1 Assumption 13:56.718171042134

2 Stratford 14:50.12928141398650

3 Thorp 16:30.44030251916393

4 Auburndale 16:18.735322726155105

5 Pittsville 16:27.2383423127114

6 Prentice 17:23.43937222111130

7 Spencer 18:08.0413633312420144

Pacelli 0

Columbus Catholic 0

Athens 0
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2018

Male

1 484 Sam Syryczuk 11:27.0Thorp 5:43 min/m1 18
2 315 Gabriel Hoerter 11:35.2Pacelli 5:47 min/m1 28
3 311 Adam Eiden 11:37.1Pacelli 5:48 min/m2 38
4 313 Lucas Haemmerle 12:00.0Pacelli 6:00 min/m3 46
5 260 Charles Jewell 12:02.2Auburndale 6:01 min/m1 58
6 310 Sam Carpenter 12:05.9Pacelli 6:02 min/m4 67
7 446 Lance Krieg 12:15.8Stratford 6:07 min/m1 78
8 231 Nathan Wolf 12:19.0Athens 6:09 min/m1 88
9 312 Luke Eiden 12:19.6Pacelli 6:09 min/m5 95
10 381 Noah Wiitala 12:32.4Prentice 6:16 min/m1 107
11 290 Andrew Scheer 12:45.1Columbus Catholic 6:22 min/m1 118
12 482 Luke Schraufnagel 12:48.3Thorp 6:24 min/m2 128
13 444 Ethan Heeg 12:52.8Stratford 6:26 min/m2 136
14 228 Brandon Jensen 12:54.8Athens 6:27 min/m2 148
15 483 Braxton Starcks 12:57.5Thorp 6:28 min/m3 158
16 289 Nathen Nemitz 13:01.0Columbus Catholic 6:30 min/m2 167
17 202 Owen Deliege 13:15.2Assumption 6:37 min/m1 <56
18 340 Ezra Fiala 13:18.3Pittsville 6:39 min/m1 177
19 342 Derek Grossman 13:22.9Pittsville 6:41 min/m2 187
20 203 Aaron Jacoby 13:24.4Assumption 6:42 min/m2 <56
21 341 Logan Foemmel 13:25.2Pittsville 6:42 min/m3 197
22 320 Luke Sekerka 13:30.3Pacelli 6:45 min/m6 207
23 400 Malachai Anderson 13:45.6Spencer 6:52 min/m1 218
24 344 Brayden Kumm 13:47.7Pittsville 6:53 min/m4 228
25 291 Isaac Scheer 13:50.9Columbus Catholic 6:55 min/m3 236
26 314 Nathaniel Haemmerle 13:55.6Pacelli 6:57 min/m7 245
27 263 Alex Mikes 13:56.5Auburndale 6:58 min/m2 256
28 346 Trace Wilke 14:06.0Pittsville 7:03 min/m5 268
29 375 Ryan Nelson 14:07.2Prentice 7:03 min/m2 278
30 401 Austyn Kohls 14:13.7Spencer 7:06 min/m2 288
31 259 Sawyer Cherney 14:19.7Auburndale 7:09 min/m3 297
32 376 Ben Petersen 14:32.3Prentice 7:16 min/m3 308
33 319 Nathaniel Meadows 14:46.4Pacelli 7:23 min/m8 >77
34 262 Adam Kundinger 14:46.6Auburndale 7:23 min/m4 318
35 379 Matthew Schmidt 14:52.1Prentice 7:26 min/m4 326
36 317 Logan Martin 14:53.1Pacelli 7:26 min/m9 >77
37 230 Nicholas Pittman 14:56.3Athens 7:28 min/m3 336
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2018

Male

38 451 Garrett Zuelke 15:16.8Stratford 7:38 min/m3 346
39 479 Tyler Hughes 15:18.3Thorp 7:39 min/m4 356
40 339 Nate Esser 15:25.4Pittsville 7:42 min/m6 367
41 441 Xander Curtice 15:29.3Stratford 7:44 min/m4 37
42 403 Andrew Sieracki 15:30.1Spencer 7:45 min/m3 388
43 343 Archer Kissner 15:30.7Pittsville 7:45 min/m7 397
44 402 Austin Lalicata 15:31.1Spencer 7:45 min/m4 406
45 261 Ethan Kieffer 15:31.1Auburndale 7:45 min/m5 417
46 487 Preston Wampole 15:35.6Thorp 7:47 min/m5 428
47 287 Drew Lang 15:39.6Columbus Catholic 7:49 min/m4 436
48 377 Nolan Sarkkinen 15:40.8Prentice 7:50 min/m5 448
49 374 Xaiver Johnson 15:44.6Prentice 7:52 min/m6 457
50 321 Ronan Wolfe 16:02.1Pacelli 8:01 min/m10 >75
51 445 Collan Johnson 16:04.4Stratford 8:02 min/m5 467
52 443 Brandan Gebelein 16:12.9Stratford 8:06 min/m6 47
53 257 James Binder 16:14.5Auburndale 8:07 min/m6 486
54 266 Ben Willfahrt 16:16.1Auburndale 8:08 min/m7 496
55 380 Rickie Staab 16:16.8Prentice 8:08 min/m7 508
56 345 Hunter Mcdaniel 16:20.4Pittsville 8:10 min/m8 >78
57 227 Hunter Felix 16:23.1Athens 8:11 min/m4 517
58 258 Ryder Cherney 16:42.9Auburndale 8:21 min/m8 >77
59 480 Hunter Kodl 16:49.8Thorp 8:24 min/m6 526
60 481 Preston Olsen 16:51.1Thorp 8:25 min/m7 535
61 486 Connor Tieman 17:00.6Thorp 8:30 min/m8 >77
62 318 Franklin Meadows 17:03.4Pacelli 8:31 min/m11 >76
63 316 Tobias Klein 17:10.6Pacelli 8:35 min/m12 >76
64 450 Ben Zuelke 17:20.2Stratford 8:40 min/m7 548
65 449 Logan Wright 17:28.6Stratford 8:44 min/m8 >77
66 399 Levi Anderson 17:30.4Spencer 8:45 min/m5 556
67 288 Will Mueller 18:00.7Columbus Catholic 9:00 min/m5 566
68 485 Carter Tieman 18:15.4Thorp 9:07 min/m9 >77
69 265 Colten Richardson 19:18.9Auburndale 9:39 min/m9 >76
70 229 Garrett Knott 20:46.4Athens 10:23 min/m5 577
71 447 Conner Ostricki 21:04.1Stratford 10:32 min/m9 >76
72 378 Owen Sarkkinen 21:12.3Prentice 10:36 min/m8 >76
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2018

Female

1 207 Grace Dolan 12:30.6Assumption 6:15 min/m1 18
2 208 Lucy Dolan 12:59.8Assumption 6:29 min/m2 26
3 492 Madelyn Windl 13:05.6Thorp 6:32 min/m1 37
4 211 Maddie Meinel 13:15.8Assumption 6:37 min/m3 48
5 269 Hope Schulte 13:25.8Auburndale 6:42 min/m1 57
6 461 Kressa Wenzel 13:27.8Stratford 6:43 min/m1 67
7 350 Reese Grimm 13:28.5Pittsville 6:44 min/m1 76
8 456 Lauren Kraus 13:43.1Stratford 6:51 min/m2 88
9 454 Ella Heidmann 13:47.3Stratford 6:53 min/m3 98
10 206 Aislimn Dolan 14:15.2Assumption 7:07 min/m4 10
11 385 Kylie Orysen 14:22.7Prentice 7:11 min/m1 115
12 351 Brooke Grossman 14:35.8Pittsville 7:17 min/m2 126
13 460 Breleigh Skaya 14:37.4Stratford 7:18 min/m4 136
14 457 Bailey Linzmaier 14:39.0Stratford 7:19 min/m5 148
15 325 Anna Vanorder 14:44.7Pacelli 7:22 min/m1 <58
16 233 Katlyn Schreiner 14:48.3Athens 7:24 min/m1 <58
17 268 Ava Raab 14:50.6Auburndale 7:25 min/m2 157
18 493 Miranda Windl 14:59.0Thorp 7:29 min/m2 167
19 209 Maddie Graumann 15:01.5Assumption 7:30 min/m5 17
20 232 Sierra Nowacki 15:14.1Athens 7:37 min/m2 <58
21 323 Emma Reincke 15:26.6Pacelli 7:43 min/m2 <56
22 210 Ava Lerch 15:37.6Assumption 7:48 min/m6 187
23 491 Pepper Werner 15:42.6Thorp 7:51 min/m3 197
24 324 Ava Tess 15:44.3Pacelli 7:52 min/m3 <56
25 409 Savana Miller 15:45.0Spencer 7:52 min/m1 208
26 234 Addyson Zettler 15:47.6Athens 7:53 min/m3 <58
27 383 Stacey Gustafson 15:50.6Prentice 7:55 min/m2 217
28 386 Raelyn Waszkiewicz 15:50.7Prentice 7:55 min/m3 228
29 349 Natalie Fuller 16:02.9Pittsville 8:01 min/m3 238
30 405 Theresa Knecht 16:05.8Spencer 8:02 min/m2 246
31 488 Miranda Boelke 16:13.7Thorp 8:06 min/m4 257
32 272 Makaylee Zenner 16:21.0Auburndale 8:10 min/m3 266
33 322 Katy Ilkka 16:23.9Pacelli 8:11 min/m4 <56
34 270 Sammie Stanton 16:27.8Auburndale 8:13 min/m4 277
35 453 Lydia Burrows 16:47.8Stratford 8:23 min/m6 288
36 455 Mercedes Kramer 16:48.2Stratford 8:24 min/m7 298
37 489 Chloe Faude 16:51.2Thorp 8:25 min/m5 308
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2018

Female

38 458 Laney Pankratz 16:52.1Stratford 8:26 min/m8 >76
39 406 Montana Kohls 17:21.6Spencer 8:40 min/m3 316
40 293 Charlotte Schiferl 17:22.7Columbus Catholic 8:41 min/m1 <57
41 267 Ava Karpinski 17:34.9Auburndale 8:47 min/m5 326
42 408 Hallie Meyer 17:41.6Spencer 8:50 min/m4 336
43 452 Addison Bauman 17:46.5Stratford 8:53 min/m9 >76
44 459 Emerson Roy 17:50.9Stratford 8:55 min/m10 >76
45 462 Haley Woodford 18:01.6Stratford 9:00 min/m11 >76
46 353 Gwyn Kumm 18:04.6Pittsville 9:02 min/m4 346
47 271 Paige Swensen 19:11.8Auburndale 9:35 min/m6 356
48 404 Shelby Frisch 19:23.0Spencer 9:41 min/m5 366
49 384 Tonya Hempe 19:54.4Prentice 9:57 min/m4 378
50 352 Ava Jones 20:04.2Pittsville 10:02 min/m5 386
51 292 Kate Fieweger 20:32.9Columbus Catholic 10:16 min/m2 <56
52 382 Amy Espinoza 20:58.4Prentice 10:29 min/m5 396
53 490 Richelle Rather 22:10.4Thorp 11:05 min/m6 406
54 407 Ariana Krueger 22:30.9Spencer 11:15 min/m6 416
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle SchoolTeam Results

Team name: Team result:24 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 2 315 Gabriel Hoerter 11:35.2 2
2 3 311 Adam Eiden 11:37.1 3
3 4 313 Lucas Haemmerle 12:00.0 4
4 6 310 Sam Carpenter 12:05.9 6
5 9 312 Luke Eiden 12:19.6 9
6 22 320 Luke Sekerka 13:30.3 20
7 26 314 Nathaniel Haemmerle 13:55.6 24
8 33 319 Nathaniel Meadows 14:46.4 >7
9 36 317 Logan Martin 14:53.1 >7
10 50 321 Ronan Wolfe 16:02.1 >7
11 62 318 Franklin Meadows 17:03.4 >7
12 63 316 Tobias Klein 17:10.6 >7

Team name: Team result:102 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 18 340 Ezra Fiala 13:18.3 17
2 19 342 Derek Grossman 13:22.9 18
3 21 341 Logan Foemmel 13:25.2 19
4 24 344 Brayden Kumm 13:47.7 22
5 28 346 Trace Wilke 14:06.0 26
6 40 339 Nate Esser 15:25.4 36
7 43 343 Archer Kissner 15:30.7 39
8 56 345 Hunter Mcdaniel 16:20.4 >7

Team name: Team result:105 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thorp

Team Points
1 1 484 Sam Syryczuk 11:27.0 1
2 12 482 Luke Schraufnagel 12:48.3 12
3 15 483 Braxton Starcks 12:57.5 15
4 39 479 Tyler Hughes 15:18.3 35
5 46 487 Preston Wampole 15:35.6 42
6 59 480 Hunter Kodl 16:49.8 52
7 60 481 Preston Olsen 16:51.1 53
8 61 486 Connor Tieman 17:00.6 >7
9 68 485 Carter Tieman 18:15.4 >7

Team name: Team result:131 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 5 260 Charles Jewell 12:02.2 5
2 27 263 Alex Mikes 13:56.5 25
3 31 259 Sawyer Cherney 14:19.7 29
4 34 262 Adam Kundinger 14:46.6 31
5 45 261 Ethan Kieffer 15:31.1 41
6 53 257 James Binder 16:14.5 48
7 54 266 Ben Willfahrt 16:16.1 49
8 58 258 Ryder Cherney 16:42.9 >7
9 69 265 Colten Richardson 19:18.9 >7

Team name: Team result:137 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:137 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 7 446 Lance Krieg 12:15.8 7
2 13 444 Ethan Heeg 12:52.8 13
3 38 451 Garrett Zuelke 15:16.8 34
4 41 441 Xander Curtice 15:29.3 37
5 51 445 Collan Johnson 16:04.4 46
6 52 443 Brandan Gebelein 16:12.9 47
7 64 450 Ben Zuelke 17:20.2 54
8 65 449 Logan Wright 17:28.6 >7
9 71 447 Conner Ostricki 21:04.1 >7

Team name: Team result:143 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
1 10 381 Noah Wiitala 12:32.4 10
2 29 375 Ryan Nelson 14:07.2 27
3 32 376 Ben Petersen 14:32.3 30
4 35 379 Matthew Schmidt 14:52.1 32
5 48 377 Nolan Sarkkinen 15:40.8 44
6 49 374 Xaiver Johnson 15:44.6 45
7 55 380 Rickie Staab 16:16.8 50
8 72 378 Owen Sarkkinen 21:12.3 >7

Team name: Team result:149 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 11 290 Andrew Scheer 12:45.1 11
2 16 289 Nathen Nemitz 13:01.0 16
3 25 291 Isaac Scheer 13:50.9 23
4 47 287 Drew Lang 15:39.6 43
5 67 288 Will Mueller 18:00.7 56

Team name: Team result:163 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 8 231 Nathan Wolf 12:19.0 8
2 14 228 Brandon Jensen 12:54.8 14
3 37 230 Nicholas Pittman 14:56.3 33
4 57 227 Hunter Felix 16:23.1 51
5 70 229 Garrett Knott 20:46.4 57

Team name: Team result:182 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 23 400 Malachai Anderson 13:45.6 21
2 30 401 Austyn Kohls 14:13.7 28
3 42 403 Andrew Sieracki 15:30.1 38
4 44 402 Austin Lalicata 15:31.1 40
5 66 399 Levi Anderson 17:30.4 55

Team name: Team result:34 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 1 207 Grace Dolan 12:30.6 1
2 2 208 Lucy Dolan 12:59.8 2
3 4 211 Maddie Meinel 13:15.8 4
4 10 206 Aislimn Dolan 14:15.2 10
5 19 209 Maddie Graumann 15:01.5 17
6 22 210 Ava Lerch 15:37.6 18
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Team name: Team result:34 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

Team name: Team result:50 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 6 461 Kressa Wenzel 13:27.8 6
2 8 456 Lauren Kraus 13:43.1 8
3 9 454 Ella Heidmann 13:47.3 9
4 13 460 Breleigh Skaya 14:37.4 13
5 14 457 Bailey Linzmaier 14:39.0 14
6 35 453 Lydia Burrows 16:47.8 28
7 36 455 Mercedes Kramer 16:48.2 29
8 38 458 Laney Pankratz 16:52.1 >7
9 43 452 Addison Bauman 17:46.5 >7
10 44 459 Emerson Roy 17:50.9 >7
11 45 462 Haley Woodford 18:01.6 >7

Team name: Team result:93 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thorp

Team Points
1 3 492 Madelyn Windl 13:05.6 3
2 18 493 Miranda Windl 14:59.0 16
3 23 491 Pepper Werner 15:42.6 19
4 31 488 Miranda Boelke 16:13.7 25
5 37 489 Chloe Faude 16:51.2 30
6 53 490 Richelle Rather 22:10.4 40

Team name: Team result:105 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 5 269 Hope Schulte 13:25.8 5
2 17 268 Ava Raab 14:50.6 15
3 32 272 Makaylee Zenner 16:21.0 26
4 34 270 Sammie Stanton 16:27.8 27
5 41 267 Ava Karpinski 17:34.9 32
6 47 271 Paige Swensen 19:11.8 35

Team name: Team result:114 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 7 350 Reese Grimm 13:28.5 7
2 12 351 Brooke Grossman 14:35.8 12
3 29 349 Natalie Fuller 16:02.9 23
4 46 353 Gwyn Kumm 18:04.6 34
5 50 352 Ava Jones 20:04.2 38

Team name: Team result:130 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
1 11 385 Kylie Orysen 14:22.7 11
2 27 383 Stacey Gustafson 15:50.6 21
3 28 386 Raelyn Waszkiewicz 15:50.7 22
4 49 384 Tonya Hempe 19:54.4 37
5 52 382 Amy Espinoza 20:58.4 39
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Team name: Team result:144 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 25 409 Savana Miller 15:45.0 20
2 30 405 Theresa Knecht 16:05.8 24
3 39 406 Montana Kohls 17:21.6 31
4 42 408 Hallie Meyer 17:41.6 33
5 48 404 Shelby Frisch 19:23.0 36
6 54 407 Ariana Krueger 22:30.9 41
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